Monitorler

43

55

22

24

24

27

24

24

21.

23.

23.

31.

Uriin

5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

126,00

128,10

152,25

267,75

326,55

924,00

.412,50

.568,95

.937,50

.198,95

.410,00

.462,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



27

24

27

21.

24

23.

27

32

34

32

32

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS 75HZ HDMI
DP

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
DP

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART

MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

4.725,00 TL

4.725,00 TL

4.725,00 TL

115,50 USD

5.145,00 TL

162,75 USD

6.825,00 TL

9.397,50 TL

14.700,00 TL

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL



